
                 Nuttycombe Wisconsin Invitational Presented by Under Armour
                              Friday October 13, 2017 11:00 A.M.
                              Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course

                          OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - WOMENS INVITATIONAL

  1.    87  New Mexico                                         (  20:00.8  1:40:03.7   1:30.4)
=================================================================
  1      1  Ednah Kurgat         SO   19:23.2
  2      4  Alice Wright         SR   19:45.1
  3      7  Charlotte Prouse     JR   19:54.3
  4     15  Weini Kelati         FR   20:07.5
  5     60  Alondra Negron       FR   20:53.6
  6   ( 69) Kieran Casey         SR   20:56.5
  7   (127) Alex Buck            SO   21:30.1

  2.   126  San Francisco                                      (  20:12.9  1:41:04.5   1:07.8)
=================================================================
  1      3  Charlotte Taylor     SR   19:40.2
  2      5  Weronika Pyzik       JR   19:46.2
  3     11  Isabelle Brauer      SO   20:02.9
  4     53  Tatjana Schulte      JR   20:47.2
  5     54  Lea Meyer            FR   20:48.0
  6   ( 57) Elizabeth Bird       SR   20:52.0
  7   (190) Frederique Latraverse SR   22:15.8

  3.   169  North Carolina St.                                 (  20:28.0  1:42:19.7   0:39.2)
=================================================================
  1     16  Dominique Clairmonte FR   20:13.4
  2     22  Elly Henes           SO   20:15.8
  3     31  Bethlehem Taye       SO   20:23.8
  4     41  Rachel Koon          JR   20:34.1
  5     59  Ryen Frazier         JR   20:52.6
  6   ( 87) Bianca Bishop        SR   21:06.1
  7   (117) Julia Zachgo         FR   21:27.4

  4.   233  Boise State                                        (  20:39.0  1:43:14.9   0:56.1)
=================================================================
  1      9  Allie Ostrander      SO   20:00.2
  2     40  Minttu Hukka         SR   20:33.4
  3     56  Clare O'Brien        SO   20:50.8
  4     62  Emily Venters        FR   20:54.2
  5     66  Alexis Fuller        JR   20:56.3
  6   ( 97) Sadi Henderson       JR   21:16.7
  7   (161) Grace McConnochie    SR   21:53.5

  5.   253  Providence                                         (  20:39.6  1:43:17.7   1:12.0)
=================================================================
  1     17  Millie Paladino      SR   20:13.6
  2     21  Brianna Ilarda       SR   20:15.0
  3     34  Catarina Rocha       SR   20:27.2
  4     67  Abbey Wheeler        SO   20:56.3
  5    114  Maria Coffin         FR   21:25.6
  6   (154) Mackenzie Barry      SR   21:47.7
  7   (220) Alex Decicco         SO   23:30.8

  6.   257  Furman                                             (  20:36.9  1:43:04.3   1:28.4)
=================================================================
  1      6  Allie Buchalski      SR   19:49.1
  2     32  Savannah Carnahan    SO   20:25.7
  3     33  Gabrielle Jennings   SO   20:26.4
  4     86  Emma Grace Hurley    SO   21:05.6
  5    100  Kristlin Gear        FR   21:17.5
  6   (112) Grace Dwyer          SO   21:24.9
  7   (130) Riley Burr           SO   21:32.3

  7.   257  Washington                                         (  20:40.7  1:43:23.2   0:54.4)
=================================================================
  1     14  Amy-Eloise Neale     SR   20:06.2
  2     43  Isobel Batt-Doyle    SR   20:34.7
  3     50  Kaitlyn Neal         SO   20:42.6
  4     73  Anna Maxwell         SR   20:59.1
  5     77  Emily Hamlin         JR   21:00.6
  6   ( 93) Allie Schadler       FR   21:15.5
  7   (177) Nicole Zielinski     SO   22:03.7

  8.   292  Stanford                                           (  20:43.8  1:43:38.6   1:23.7)
=================================================================
  1     12  Fiona O'Keeffe       SO   20:03.9
  2     18  Vanessa Fraser       SR   20:13.9
  3     38  Abbie McNulty        SR   20:31.3



  4    106  Jessica Lawson       FR   21:21.9
  5    118  Jordan Oakes         FR   21:27.6
  6   (120) Ella Donaghu         SO   21:28.2
  7   (137) Julia Heymach        FR   21:37.1

  9.   298  Wisconsin                                          (  20:48.7  1:44:03.5   1:01.6)
=================================================================
  1     19  Alicia Monson        SO   20:13.9
  2     47  Amy Davis            SO   20:39.1
  3     64  Shaelyn Sorensen     JR   20:55.3
  4     74  Alissa Niggemann     SO   20:59.7
  5     94  Sarah Disanza        SR   21:15.5
  6   (138) Erin Wagner          JR   21:37.1
  7   (184) Rachel Fleddermann   JR   22:10.5

 10.   313  Minnesota                                          (  20:45.3  1:43:46.2   1:24.1)
=================================================================
  1     20  Madeline Strandemo   SR   20:14.5
  2     23  Megan Hasz           SO   20:16.0
  3     25  Bethany Hasz         SO   20:16.9
  4    104  Bailey Ness          JR   21:20.2
  5    141  Emily Betz           JR   21:38.6
  6   (158) Courtney Alama       JR   21:50.6
  7   (160) Patty O'Brien        JR   21:53.1

 11.   331  Michigan State                                     (  20:52.7  1:44:23.5   0:45.6)
=================================================================
  1     44  Maggie Farrell       FR   20:35.4
  2     48  Erin McDonald        JR   20:41.2
  3     49  Jeralyn Poe          SO   20:41.3
  4     85  Lynsie Gram          SO   21:04.6
  5    105  Lindsey Rudden       FR   21:21.0
  6   (116) Kelsie Schwartz      SR   21:27.3
  7   (133) Jenny Rogers         JR   21:33.6

 12.   389  Columbia                                           (  21:00.8  1:45:03.6   0:55.9)
=================================================================
  1     35  Nell Crosby          SR   20:28.9
  2     71  Erin Gregoire        JR   20:58.4
  3     81  Erin Melly           SR   21:02.3
  4     91  Sarah Hardie         SR   21:09.2
  5    111  Bianca Alonzo        SO   21:24.8
  6   (144) Fiona Danieu         SO   21:39.7
  7   (197) Libby Kokes          JR   22:21.7

 13.   390  Iowa State                                         (  20:57.3  1:44:46.3   1:18.0)
=================================================================
  1     30  Cailie Logue         FR   20:22.3
  2     36  Anne Frisbie         JR   20:29.1
  3     89  Amanda Vestri        FR   21:06.7
  4     90  Kelly Naumann        JR   21:07.9
  5    145  Karly Ackley         FR   21:40.3
  6   (169) Megan Schott         SO   21:57.9
  7   (178) Evelyne Guay         JR   22:05.9

 14.   403  Eastern Michigan                                   (  21:00.1  1:45:00.4   1:19.9)
=================================================================
  1     27  Jordann McDermitt    SR   20:21.1
  2     39  Alsu Bogdanova       SR   20:31.5
  3     80  Natalie Cizmas       JR   21:02.1
  4    110  Sydney Meyers        JR   21:24.7
  5    147  Jenna Wyns           SR   21:41.0
  6   (150) Allie Knoll          JR   21:42.8
  7   (194) Anna Aldrich         SR   22:18.1

 15.   444  California                                         (  21:01.8  1:45:08.6   2:00.4)
=================================================================
  1      8  Bethan Knights       SR   19:55.3
  2     26  Brie Oakley          FR   20:19.4
  3    115  Jordyn Colter        JR   21:25.8
  4    131  Annie Boos           FR   21:32.4
  5    164  Marissa Dobry        SO   21:55.7
  6   (179) Chloe Hansel         FR   22:06.1
  7   (221) Skyler Flora         SO   23:33.0

 16.   449  Utah                                               (  21:01.3  1:45:06.3   2:17.4)
=================================================================
  1      2  Grayson Murphy       SR   19:39.4
  2     42  Poppy Tank           SO   20:34.4
  3     76  Amanda Gehrich       SO   21:00.6
  4    163  Hannah McInturff     SR   21:55.1
  5    166  Louise Mercer        SR   21:56.8



  6   (171) Trina Moreno         FR   21:58.5
  7   (186) Jessica Sams         SR   22:11.7

 17.   454  Indiana                                            (  21:06.8  1:45:33.9   1:27.9)
=================================================================
  1     10  Katherine Receveur   JR   20:00.5
  2    101  Margaret Allen       JR   21:17.5
  3    103  Brenna Calder        JR   21:19.5
  4    119  Lexa Barrott         SO   21:28.0
  5    121  Haley Harris         JR   21:28.4
  6   (173) Stacy Morozov        FR   21:58.9
  7   (192) Kelsey Harris        SO   22:17.5

 18.   488  Syracuse                                           (  21:12.4  1:46:01.6   2:09.2)
=================================================================
  1     24  Paige Stoner         SR   20:16.6
  2     46  Shannon Malone       JR   20:36.3
  3     92  Rachel Bonner        FR   21:14.2
  4    123  Madeleine Davison    SO   21:28.7
  5    203  Eva Scott            FR   22:25.8
  6   (218) Chelsie Pennello     SR   23:09.6

 19.   512  Georgetown                                         (  21:15.6  1:46:18.0   0:43.9)
=================================================================
  1     68  Martha MacDonald     FR   20:56.4
  2     78  Margie Cullen        SO   21:01.3
  3     88  Josette Norris       SR   21:06.5
  4    132  Piper Donaghu        SR   21:33.5
  5    146  Madeline Perez       JR   21:40.3
  6   (151) Maegan Doody         SO   21:45.0
  7   (225) Autumn Eastman       SR   24:57.3

 20.   526  Yale                                               (  21:18.6  1:46:32.6   0:47.7)
=================================================================
  1     61  Andrea Masterson     JR   20:53.9
  2     79  Sevanne Ghazarian    FR   21:01.4
  3     95  Kayley Delay         FR   21:16.1
  4    143  Dana Klein           SR   21:39.6
  5    148  Kate Raphael         SR   21:41.6
  6   (201) Melissa Fairchild    SR   22:25.4

 21.   532  Virginia                                           (  21:17.4  1:46:26.7   1:56.5)
=================================================================
  1     28  Frances Schmiede     SR   20:21.2
  2     51  Beth Hawling         SR   20:43.3
  3    125  Hannah Moran         FR   21:29.1
  4    135  Emma Call            SO   21:35.4
  5    193  Kiera Bothwell       FR   22:17.7
  6   (222) Briana Gess          FR   23:39.1

 22.   542  Air Force                                          (  21:22.2  1:46:50.8   1:05.0)
=================================================================
  1     58  Jaci Smith           JR   20:52.2
  2     63  Mahala Norris        FR   20:55.2
  3     96  Gillespie Carina     SR   21:16.4
  4    157  Lindsey Blanks       SO   21:49.8
  5    168  Shanna Burns         JR   21:57.2
  6   (170) Teri Brady           SO   21:58.0
  7   (216) Katherine Burnham    SR   22:59.8

 23.   546  Baylor                                             (  21:25.1  1:47:05.5   3:11.2)
=================================================================
  1     13  Lindsey Bradley      JR   20:04.4
  2     45  Anna West            SO   20:36.2
  3    129  Gabrielle Satterlee  SO   21:32.0
  4    140  Brooke Gilmore       FR   21:37.3
  5    219  Madelaine Johnston   FR   23:15.6
  6   (223) Alison Andrews-Paul  SO   23:47.9
  7   (224) Lindsey Walton       SO   24:15.6

 24.   565  Notre Dame                                         (  21:21.3  1:46:46.2   1:40.8)
=================================================================
  1     29  Annie Heffernan      JR   20:22.1
  2     84  Annasophia Keller    FR   21:03.1
  3    102  Rachel Dadamio       JR   21:18.4
  4    174  Claudia Magnussen    FR   21:59.7
  5    176  Kaitlin Frei         SR   22:02.9
  6   (207) Jessica Harris       JR   22:35.1

 25.   595  UCLA                                               (  21:26.3  1:47:11.3   1:39.2)
=================================================================
  1     37  Erika Adler          FR   20:29.5



  2     99  Cassandra Durgy      SO   21:17.4
  3    136  Jackie Garner        SO   21:36.6
  4    142  Christina Rice       FR   21:39.1
  5    181  Taylor Taite         JR   22:08.7
  6   (196) Daniela Locastro     SO   22:21.0
  7   (215) Veronica Yamane      SR   22:58.8

 26.   604  Kentucky                                           (  21:31.4  1:47:36.9   1:45.0)
=================================================================
  1     55  Katy Kunc            SR   20:49.3
  2     83  Avery Bussjager      JR   21:02.6
  3    109  Michelle McKinney    SR   21:24.6
  4    152  Caitlin Shepard      SO   21:46.1
  5    205  Sarah Crawford       SO   22:34.3
  6   (211) Madisyn Peeples      FR   22:46.3

 27.   624  Purdue                                             (  21:31.3  1:47:36.4   1:24.8)
=================================================================
  1     52  Emma Benner          SO   20:44.8
  2     98  Grace Lachmund       JR   21:17.0
  3    126  Alyssa Christoffer   SR   21:29.1
  4    165  Jenna Halderman      SO   21:55.9
  5    183  Mary Abramson        JR   22:09.6
  6   (202) Rachel Yuska         JR   22:25.7
  7   (209) Rachel Anderson      FR   22:39.2

 28.   653  Florida State                                      (  21:35.1  1:47:55.2   1:12.1)
=================================================================
  1     70  Militsa Mircheva     JR   20:57.1
  2     72  Jodie Judd           FR   20:58.6
  3    149  Megan Mooney         SO   21:42.3
  4    180  Sarah Candiano       JR   22:08.0
  5    182  Emily Edwards        SR   22:09.2
  6   (191) Althea Hewitt        JR   22:16.1

 29.   657  Colorado St.                                       (  21:33.7  1:47:48.2   0:20.5)
=================================================================
  1    113  McKenna Spillar      SR   21:25.6
  2    124  Ali Kallner          JR   21:28.9
  3    128  Macy Kreutz          JR   21:30.4
  4    139  Mary Franke          SR   21:37.2
  5    153  Dominique Ward       SR   21:46.1
  6   (159) Darby Gilfillan      SR   21:52.4
  7   (200) Kate White           JR   22:25.2

 30.   667  Tulsa                                              (  21:35.3  1:47:56.1   0:54.4)
=================================================================
  1     82  Adrena Mazzei        SO   21:02.6
  2    122  Ashley Barnes        SO   21:28.5
  3    134  Caitlin Klopfer      FR   21:34.5
  4    162  Reagan Hausmann      SO   21:53.5
  5    167  Nicole Lee           SR   21:57.0
  6   (198) Alyssa Bolliger      JR   22:21.9
  7   (217) Amanda Heard         SO   23:08.2

 31.   686  Penn                                               (  21:40.1  1:48:20.5   1:28.1)
=================================================================
  1     65  Danielle Orie        FR   20:55.7
  2     75  Abigail Hong         SR   21:00.2
  3    172  Madeline Villaba     SO   21:58.6
  4    175  Julianna Catania     SO   22:02.2
  5    199  Alexandra Huntsman   SR   22:23.8
  6   (208) Marin Warner         JR   22:36.1
  7   (210) Christina Rancan     SO   22:41.3

 32.   791  Vanderbilt                                         (  21:53.0  1:49:25.0   0:48.8)
=================================================================
  1    108  Maddie Criscione     SR   21:23.5
  2    155  Reagan Bustamante    SO   21:48.7
  3    156  Megan Huebner        SR   21:49.4
  4    185  Devon Grisbaum       JR   22:11.1
  5    187  Gillian Mortimer     FR   22:12.3
  6   (195) Kendall Derry        SO   22:20.7
  7   (206) Ginger Hutton        JR   22:34.7

 33.   900  Harvard                                            (  22:13.6  1:51:07.6   1:26.9)
=================================================================
  1    107  Abbe Goldstein       FR   21:22.3
  2    188  Anna Juul            FR   22:14.2
  3    189  Gillian Meeks        SO   22:15.3
  4    204  Fiona Davis          SR   22:26.6
  5    212  Elianna Shwayder     SR   22:49.2



  6   (213) Erin Dietz           SO   22:49.6
  7   (214) Miranda Sadler       JR   22:51.9
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                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - WOMENS INVITATIONAL

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    2k      4k      Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ======= ======= ========= ===== 
    1    1   191 Ednah Kurgat          SO New Mexico            6:41   13:12   19:23.2  5:12 
    2    2   299 Grayson Murphy        SR Utah                  6:42   13:23   19:39.4  5:17 
    3    3   253 Charlotte Taylor      SR San Francisco         6:42   13:21   19:40.2  5:17 
    4    4   195 Alice Wright          SR New Mexico            6:42   13:21   19:45.1  5:18 
    5    5   250 Weronika Pyzik        JR San Francisco         6:42   13:27   19:46.2  5:19 
    6    6    87 Allie Buchalski       SR Furman                6:42   13:21   19:49.1  5:19 
    7    7   194 Charlotte Prouse      JR New Mexico            6:42   13:28   19:54.3  5:21 
    8    8    36 Bethan Knights        SR California            6:42   13:26   19:55.3  5:21 
    9    9    28 Allie Ostrander       SO Boise State           6:46   13:39   20:00.2  5:22 
   10   10   130 Katherine Receveur    JR Indiana               6:42   13:29   20:00.5  5:22 
   11   11   246 Isabelle Brauer       SO San Francisco         6:42   13:31   20:02.9  5:23 
   12   12   262 Fiona O'Keeffe        SO Stanford              6:42   13:28   20:03.9  5:23 
   13   13    11 Lindsey Bradley       JR Baylor                6:44   13:34   20:04.4  5:24 
   14   14   331 Amy-Eloise Neale      SR Washington            6:48   13:45   20:06.2  5:24 
   15   15   189 Weini Kelati          FR New Mexico            6:42   13:25   20:07.5  5:24 
   16   16   197 Dominique Clairmonte  FR North Carolina St.    6:51   13:42   20:13.4  5:26 
   17   17   229 Millie Paladino       SR Providence            6:43   13:39   20:13.6  5:26 
   18   18   257 Vanessa Fraser        SR Stanford              6:43   13:38   20:13.9  5:26 
   19   19   353 Alicia Monson         SO Wisconsin             6:43   13:39   20:13.9  5:26 
   20   20   185 Madeline Strandemo    SR Minnesota             6:48   13:45   20:14.5  5:26 
   21   21   227 Brianna Ilarda        SR Providence            6:42   13:35   20:15.0  5:26 
   22   22   199 Elly Henes            SO North Carolina St.    6:51   13:45   20:15.8  5:27 
   23   23   178 Megan Hasz            SO Minnesota             6:49   13:45   20:16.0  5:27 
   24   24   272 Paige Stoner          SR Syracuse              6:43   13:37   20:16.6  5:27 
   25   25   177 Bethany Hasz          SO Minnesota             6:49   13:45   20:16.9  5:27 
   26   26    37 Brie Oakley           FR California            6:43   13:37   20:19.4  5:28 
   27   27    72 Jordann McDermitt     SR Eastern Michigan      6:48   13:45   20:21.1  5:28 
   28   28   324 Frances Schmiede      SR Virginia              6:45   13:45   20:21.2  5:28 
   29   29   210 Annie Heffernan       JR Notre Dame            6:49   13:47   20:22.1  5:28 
   30   30   138 Cailie Logue          FR Iowa State            6:55   13:54   20:22.3  5:28 
   31   31   203 Bethlehem Taye        SO North Carolina St.    6:51   13:43   20:23.8  5:29 
   32   32    89 Savannah Carnahan     SO Furman                6:44   13:45   20:25.7  5:29 
   33   33    94 Gabrielle Jennings    SO Furman                6:44   13:46   20:26.4  5:29 
   34   34   230 Catarina Rocha        SR Providence            6:48   13:47   20:27.2  5:30 
   35   35    56 Nell Crosby           SR Columbia              6:48   13:46   20:28.9  5:30 
   36   36   135 Anne Frisbie          JR Iowa State            6:55   13:53   20:29.1  5:30 
   37   37   284 Erika Adler           FR UCLA                  6:57   13:56   20:29.5  5:30 
   38   38   260 Abbie McNulty         SR Stanford              6:49   13:47   20:31.3  5:31 
   39   39    65 Alsu Bogdanova        SR Eastern Michigan      7:00   14:03   20:31.5  5:31 
   40   40    20 Minttu Hukka          SR Boise State           6:52   13:58   20:33.4  5:31 
   41   41   200 Rachel Koon           JR North Carolina St.    6:50   13:44   20:34.1  5:31 
   42   42   301 Poppy Tank            SO Utah                  6:56   13:58   20:34.4  5:32 
   43   43   325 Isobel Batt-Doyle     SR Washington            6:47   13:55   20:34.7  5:32 
   44   44   153 Maggie Farrell        FR Michigan State        6:59   14:01   20:35.4  5:32 
   45   45    17 Anna West             SO Baylor                6:47   13:49   20:36.2  5:32 
   46   46   267 Shannon Malone        JR Syracuse              6:48   13:55   20:36.3  5:32 
   47   47   347 Amy Davis             SO Wisconsin             6:43   13:41   20:39.1  5:33 
   48   48   160 Erin McDonald         JR Michigan State        6:57   14:01   20:41.2  5:33 
   49   49   162 Jeralyn Poe           SO Michigan State        6:57   14:01   20:41.3  5:33 
   50   50   330 Kaitlyn Neal          SO Washington            6:54   13:58   20:42.6  5:34 
   51   51   318 Beth Hawling          SR Virginia              6:54   14:00   20:43.3  5:34 
   52   52   235 Emma Benner           SO Purdue                6:49   13:56   20:44.8  5:34 
   53   53   251 Tatjana Schulte       JR San Francisco         6:54   13:59   20:47.2  5:35 
   54   54   249 Lea Meyer             FR San Francisco         6:50   14:02   20:48.0  5:35 
   55   55   146 Katy Kunc             SR Kentucky              6:44   13:47   20:49.3  5:36 
   56   56    27 Clare O'Brien         SO Boise State           6:49   13:57   20:50.8  5:36 
   57   57   244 Elizabeth Bird        SR San Francisco         6:58   14:14   20:52.0  5:36 
   58   58     9 Jaci Smith            JR Air Force             6:48   13:56   20:52.2  5:36 
   59   59   198 Ryen Frazier          JR North Carolina St.    7:10   14:18   20:52.6  5:36 
   60   60   193 Alondra Negron        FR New Mexico            7:06   14:18   20:53.6  5:37 
   61   61   364 Andrea Masterson      JR Yale                  7:03   14:06   20:53.9  5:37 
   62   62    30 Emily Venters         FR Boise State           6:52   14:04   20:54.2  5:37 
   63   63     8 Mahala Norris         FR Air Force             6:54   14:07   20:55.2  5:37 
   64   64   355 Shaelyn Sorensen      JR Wisconsin             6:58   14:01   20:55.3  5:37 
   65   65   218 Danielle Orie         FR Penn                  6:56   14:00   20:55.7  5:37 
   66   66    18 Alexis Fuller         JR Boise State           6:57   14:11   20:56.3  5:37 
   67   67   231 Abbey Wheeler         SO Providence            6:55   14:12   20:56.3  5:37 
   68   68   100 Martha MacDonald      FR Georgetown            6:59   14:10   20:56.4  5:37 
   69   69   187 Kieran Casey          SR New Mexico            7:04   14:10   20:56.5  5:37 
   70   70    84 Militsa Mircheva      JR Florida State         7:05   14:04   20:57.1  5:38 
  10/13/2017 12:56PM
                  Timing & Results Services Provided by Eclipse Timing, Inc.
                               http://www.eclipseracetiming.com
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Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    2k      4k      Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ======= ======= ========= ===== 
   71   71    58 Erin Gregoire         JR Columbia              6:56   14:09   20:58.4  5:38 
   72   72    83 Jodie Judd            FR Florida State         7:00   14:16   20:58.6  5:38 
   73   73   329 Anna Maxwell          SR Washington            7:05   14:18   20:59.1  5:38 
   74   74   354 Alissa Niggemann      SO Wisconsin             6:58   14:15   20:59.7  5:38 
   75   75   216 Abigail Hong          SR Penn                  6:57   14:10   21:00.2  5:38 
   76   76   293 Amanda Gehrich        SO Utah                  6:56   14:07   21:00.6  5:39 
   77   77   327 Emily Hamlin          JR Washington            6:55   14:08   21:00.6  5:39 
   78   78    95 Margie Cullen         SO Georgetown            7:07   14:19   21:01.3  5:39 
   79   79   362 Sevanne Ghazarian     FR Yale                  7:05   14:17   21:01.4  5:39 
   80   80    68 Natalie Cizmas        JR Eastern Michigan      7:04   14:10   21:02.1  5:39 
   81   81    62 Erin Melly            SR Columbia              6:56   14:08   21:02.3  5:39 
   82   82   282 Adrena Mazzei         SO Tulsa                 7:00   14:16   21:02.6  5:39 
   83   83   144 Avery Bussjager       JR Kentucky              6:57   14:09   21:02.6  5:39 
   84   84   211 Annasophia Keller     FR Notre Dame            6:56   14:17   21:03.1  5:39 
   85   85   155 Lynsie Gram           SO Michigan State        7:04   14:07   21:04.6  5:40 
   86   86    93 Emma Grace Hurley     SO Furman                6:48   14:10   21:05.6  5:40 
   87   87   196 Bianca Bishop         SR North Carolina St.    7:09   14:19   21:06.1  5:40 
   88   88   101 Josette Norris        SR Georgetown            6:59   14:12   21:06.5  5:40 
   89   89   143 Amanda Vestri         FR Iowa State            6:59   14:14   21:06.7  5:40 
   90   90   139 Kelly Naumann         JR Iowa State            7:06   14:20   21:07.9  5:41 
   91   91    59 Sarah Hardie          SR Columbia              6:59   14:17   21:09.2  5:41 
   92   92   264 Rachel Bonner         FR Syracuse              7:03   14:20   21:14.2  5:42 
   93   93   332 Allie Schadler        FR Washington            7:00   14:17   21:15.5  5:43 
   94   94   348 Sarah Disanza         SR Wisconsin             6:44   13:40   21:15.5  5:43 
   95   95   360 Kayley Delay          FR Yale                  7:10   14:31   21:16.1  5:43 
   96   96     6 Gillespie Carina      SR Air Force             6:59   14:19   21:16.4  5:43 
   97   97    19 Sadi Henderson        JR Boise State           7:03   14:29   21:16.7  5:43 
   98   98   239 Grace Lachmund        JR Purdue                7:00   14:16   21:17.0  5:43 
   99   99   285 Cassandra Durgy       SO UCLA                  7:08   14:28   21:17.4  5:43 
  100  100    92 Kristlin Gear         FR Furman                7:01   14:28   21:17.5  5:43 
  101  101   124 Margaret Allen        JR Indiana               6:49   14:00   21:17.5  5:43 
  102  102   206 Rachel Dadamio        JR Notre Dame            7:08   14:29   21:18.4  5:43 
  103  103   126 Brenna Calder         JR Indiana               7:03   14:25   21:19.5  5:44 
  104  104   182 Bailey Ness           JR Minnesota             7:05   14:22   21:20.2  5:44 
  105  105   164 Lindsey Rudden        FR Michigan State        7:08   14:26   21:21.0  5:44 
  106  106   259 Jessica Lawson        FR Stanford              7:07   14:28   21:21.9  5:44 
  107  107   107 Abbe Goldstein        FR Harvard               6:57   14:09   21:22.3  5:44 
  108  108   305 Maddie Criscione      SR Vanderbilt            7:05   14:24   21:23.5  5:45 
  109  109   147 Michelle McKinney     SR Kentucky              6:59   14:21   21:24.6  5:45 
  110  110    74 Sydney Meyers         JR Eastern Michigan      7:11   14:32   21:24.7  5:45 
  111  111    54 Bianca Alonzo         SO Columbia              7:01   14:24   21:24.8  5:45 
  112  112    91 Grace Dwyer           SO Furman                6:56   14:19   21:24.9  5:45 
  113  113    50 McKenna Spillar       SR Colorado St.          7:06   14:32   21:25.6  5:45 
  114  114   225 Maria Coffin          FR Providence            7:11   14:35   21:25.6  5:45 
  115  115    32 Jordyn Colter         JR California            7:07   14:32   21:25.8  5:45 
  116  116   166 Kelsie Schwartz       SR Michigan State        7:11   14:38   21:27.3  5:46 
  117  117   204 Julia Zachgo          FR North Carolina St.    7:10   14:27   21:27.4  5:46 
  118  118   261 Jordan Oakes          FR Stanford              6:58   14:21   21:27.6  5:46 
  119  119   125 Lexa Barrott          SO Indiana               7:04   14:24   21:28.0  5:46 
  120  120   256 Ella Donaghu          SO Stanford              6:56   14:09   21:28.2  5:46 
  121  121   127 Haley Harris          JR Indiana               7:04   14:25   21:28.4  5:46 
  122  122   275 Ashley Barnes         SO Tulsa                 7:05   14:30   21:28.5  5:46 
  123  123   265 Madeleine Davison     SO Syracuse              7:10   14:36   21:28.7  5:46 
  124  124    47 Ali Kallner           JR Colorado St.          7:07   14:31   21:28.9  5:46 
  125  125   320 Hannah Moran          FR Virginia              7:05   14:31   21:29.1  5:46 
  126  126   236 Alyssa Christoffer    SR Purdue                7:02   14:25   21:29.1  5:46 
  127  127   186 Alex Buck             SO New Mexico            6:59   14:11   21:30.1  5:47 
  128  128    48 Macy Kreutz           JR Colorado St.          7:10   14:33   21:30.4  5:47 
  129  129    15 Gabrielle Satterlee   SO Baylor                7:00   14:30   21:32.0  5:47 
  130  130    88 Riley Burr            SO Furman                7:05   14:36   21:32.3  5:47 
  131  131    31 Annie Boos            FR California            7:07   14:32   21:32.4  5:47 
  132  132    96 Piper Donaghu         SR Georgetown            6:54   14:17   21:33.5  5:47 
  133  133   163 Jenny Rogers          JR Michigan State        7:08   14:26   21:33.6  5:47 
  134  134   280 Caitlin Klopfer       FR Tulsa                 7:11   14:31   21:34.5  5:48 
  135  135   314 Emma Call             SO Virginia              7:04   14:28   21:35.4  5:48 
  136  136   286 Jackie Garner         SO UCLA                  7:13   14:39   21:36.6  5:48 
  137  137   258 Julia Heymach         FR Stanford              6:59   14:20   21:37.1  5:48 
  138  138   357 Erin Wagner           JR Wisconsin             7:07   14:29   21:37.1  5:48 
  139  139    45 Mary Franke           SR Colorado St.          7:11   14:42   21:37.2  5:48 
  140  140    12 Brooke Gilmore        FR Baylor                7:08   14:36   21:37.3  5:48 
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  141  141   173 Emily Betz            JR Minnesota             7:07   14:36   21:38.6  5:49 
  142  142   288 Christina Rice        FR UCLA                  7:15   14:41   21:39.1  5:49 
  143  143   363 Dana Klein            SR Yale                  7:10   14:41   21:39.6  5:49 
  144  144    57 Fiona Danieu          SO Columbia              7:00   14:29   21:39.7  5:49 
  145  145   132 Karly Ackley          FR Iowa State            7:17   14:45   21:40.3  5:49 
  146  146   102 Madeline Perez        JR Georgetown            7:09   14:31   21:40.3  5:49 
  147  147    78 Jenna Wyns            SR Eastern Michigan      7:19   14:52   21:41.0  5:49 
  148  148   365 Kate Raphael          SR Yale                  7:16   14:41   21:41.6  5:50 
  149  149    85 Megan Mooney          SO Florida State         7:11   14:38   21:42.3  5:50 
  150  150    71 Allie Knoll           JR Eastern Michigan      7:12   14:41   21:42.8  5:50 
  151  151    97 Maegan Doody          SO Georgetown            7:09   14:40   21:45.0  5:51 
  152  152   149 Caitlin Shepard       SO Kentucky              7:02   14:33   21:46.1  5:51 
  153  153    52 Dominique Ward        SR Colorado St.          7:09   14:30   21:46.1  5:51 
  154  154   223 Mackenzie Barry       SR Providence            7:12   14:42   21:47.7  5:51 
  155  155   304 Reagan Bustamante     SO Vanderbilt            7:05   14:41   21:48.7  5:51 
  156  156   308 Megan Huebner         SR Vanderbilt            7:07   14:33   21:49.4  5:52 
  157  157     2 Lindsey Blanks        SO Air Force             7:03   14:35   21:49.8  5:52 
  158  158   172 Courtney Alama        JR Minnesota             7:07   14:45   21:50.6  5:52 
  159  159    46 Darby Gilfillan       SR Colorado St.          7:22   14:52   21:52.4  5:52 
  160  160   183 Patty O'Brien         JR Minnesota             7:13   14:48   21:53.1  5:53 
  161  161    24 Grace McConnochie     SR Boise State           7:00   14:33   21:53.5  5:53 
  162  162   278 Reagan Hausmann       SO Tulsa                 7:10   14:44   21:53.5  5:53 
  163  163   296 Hannah McInturff      SR Utah                  7:09   14:41   21:55.1  5:53 
  164  164    33 Marissa Dobry         SO California            7:07   14:44   21:55.7  5:53 
  165  165   237 Jenna Halderman       SO Purdue                7:14   14:48   21:55.9  5:53 
  166  166   297 Louise Mercer         SR Utah                  6:57   14:15   21:56.8  5:54 
  167  167   281 Nicole Lee            SR Tulsa                 7:14   14:49   21:57.0  5:54 
  168  168     5 Shanna Burns          JR Air Force             7:02   14:32   21:57.2  5:54 
  169  169   140 Megan Schott          SO Iowa State            7:17   14:48   21:57.9  5:54 
  170  170     3 Teri Brady            SO Air Force             7:16   14:49   21:58.0  5:54 
  171  171   298 Trina Moreno          FR Utah                  7:15   14:55   21:58.5  5:54 
  172  172   221 Madeline Villaba      SO Penn                  7:07   14:48   21:58.6  5:54 
  173  173   129 Stacy Morozov         FR Indiana               7:17   14:53   21:58.9  5:54 
  174  174   212 Claudia Magnussen     FR Notre Dame            7:11   14:42   21:59.7  5:54 
  175  175   214 Julianna Catania      SO Penn                  7:18   14:53   22:02.2  5:55 
  176  176   207 Kaitlin Frei          SR Notre Dame            7:22   14:53   22:02.9  5:55 
  177  177   334 Nicole Zielinski      SO Washington            7:14   14:47   22:03.7  5:56 
  178  178   137 Evelyne Guay          JR Iowa State            7:18   14:52   22:05.9  5:56 
  179  179    35 Chloe Hansel          FR California            7:08   14:51   22:06.1  5:56 
  180  180    79 Sarah Candiano        JR Florida State         7:16   14:48   22:08.0  5:57 
  181  181   289 Taylor Taite          JR UCLA                  7:23   15:01   22:08.7  5:57 
  182  182    81 Emily Edwards         SR Florida State         7:09   14:47   22:09.2  5:57 
  183  183   232 Mary Abramson         JR Purdue                7:12   14:50   22:09.6  5:57 
  184  184   349 Rachel Fleddermann    JR Wisconsin             7:19   14:58   22:10.5  5:57 
  185  185   307 Devon Grisbaum        JR Vanderbilt            7:17   14:56   22:11.1  5:58 
  186  186   300 Jessica Sams          SR Utah                  7:15   14:55   22:11.7  5:58 
  187  187   311 Gillian Mortimer      FR Vanderbilt            7:13   15:00   22:12.3  5:58 
  188  188   108 Anna Juul             FR Harvard               7:16   14:51   22:14.2  5:58 
  189  189   110 Gillian Meeks         SO Harvard               7:11   14:52   22:15.3  5:59 
  190  190   248 Frederique Latraverse SR San Francisco         7:27   15:07   22:15.8  5:59 
  191  191    82 Althea Hewitt         JR Florida State         7:18   14:56   22:16.1  5:59 
  192  192   128 Kelsey Harris         SO Indiana               7:06   14:46   22:17.5  5:59 
  193  193   313 Kiera Bothwell        FR Virginia              7:19   15:00   22:17.7  5:59 
  194  194    64 Anna Aldrich          SR Eastern Michigan      7:17   15:00   22:18.1  5:59 
  195  195   306 Kendall Derry         SO Vanderbilt            7:23   15:04   22:20.7  6:00 
  196  196   287 Daniela Locastro      SO UCLA                  7:22   15:00   22:21.0  6:00 
  197  197    60 Libby Kokes           JR Columbia              6:57   14:17   22:21.7  6:00 
  198  198   276 Alyssa Bolliger       JR Tulsa                 7:18   15:02   22:21.9  6:00 
  199  199   217 Alexandra Huntsman    SR Penn                  7:17   15:02   22:23.8  6:01 
  200  200    53 Kate White            JR Colorado St.          7:16   15:02   22:25.2  6:01 
  201  201   361 Melissa Fairchild     SR Yale                  7:29   15:12   22:25.4  6:01 
  202  202   242 Rachel Yuska          JR Purdue                7:17   15:06   22:25.7  6:01 
  203  203   270 Eva Scott             FR Syracuse              7:16   15:02   22:25.8  6:01 
  204  204   105 Fiona Davis           SR Harvard               7:21   15:04   22:26.6  6:02 
  205  205   145 Sarah Crawford        SO Kentucky              7:21   15:06   22:34.3  6:04 
  206  206   309 Ginger Hutton         JR Vanderbilt            7:10   14:54   22:34.7  6:04 
  207  207   208 Jessica Harris        JR Notre Dame            7:08   14:28   22:35.1  6:04 
  208  208   222 Marin Warner          JR Penn                  7:20   15:16   22:36.1  6:04 
  209  209   233 Rachel Anderson       FR Purdue                7:23   15:10   22:39.2  6:05 
  210  210   219 Christina Rancan      SO Penn                  7:18   15:10   22:41.3  6:06 
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  211  211   148 Madisyn Peeples       FR Kentucky              7:24   15:18   22:46.3  6:07 
  212  212   112 Elianna Shwayder      SR Harvard               7:21   15:20   22:49.2  6:08 
  213  213   106 Erin Dietz            SO Harvard               7:26   15:15   22:49.6  6:08 
  214  214   111 Miranda Sadler        JR Harvard               7:27   15:18   22:51.9  6:08 
  215  215   290 Veronica Yamane       SR UCLA                  7:30   15:26   22:58.8  6:10 
  216  216     4 Katherine Burnham     SR Air Force             7:12   15:06   22:59.8  6:11 
  217  217   279 Amanda Heard          SO Tulsa                 7:23   15:23   23:08.2  6:13 
  218  218   268 Chelsie Pennello      SR Syracuse              7:19   15:02   23:09.6  6:13 
  219  219    13 Madelaine Johnston    FR Baylor                7:24   15:24   23:15.6  6:15 
  220  220   226 Alex Decicco          SO Providence            7:27   15:38   23:30.8  6:19 
  221  221    34 Skyler Flora          SO California            7:19   15:25   23:33.0  6:19 
  222  222   317 Briana Gess           FR Virginia              7:24   15:30   23:39.1  6:21 
  223  223    10 Alison Andrews-Paul   SO Baylor                7:16   15:39   23:47.9  6:23 
  224  224    16 Lindsey Walton        SO Baylor                7:23   15:34   24:15.6  6:31 
  225  225    98 Autumn Eastman        SR Georgetown            7:57   16:37   24:57.3  6:42 
       226   321 Emily Mulhern         JR Virginia              7:01                         
       227   271 Taylor Spillane       SR Syracuse              7:37                         
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